
IDEA Price Hill

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop
1 Catalina Ave & Rhode Island Ave 7:44 AM 1:05 PM
2 2538 Woodburn Ave 7:51 AM 12:58 PM
3 W Liberty St & Linn St 7:58 AM 12:50 PM
4 2454 River Rd 8:04 AM 12:43 PM
5 773 Delhi Ave 8:08 AM 12:39 PM
6 4279 Paul Rd 8:13 AM 12:35 PM
7 Jamestown St & Sunset Ave 8:17 AM 12:28 PM
8 Saint Lawrence Ave & Beech Ave 8:19 AM 12:27 PM
9 Warsaw Ave & Ross Ave 8:20 AM 12:25 PM
10 McPherson Ave & LaSalle Ave 8:21 AM 12:24 PM
11 Price Ave & Grand Ave 8:22 AM 12:22 PM
12 Glenway Ave & Wing St 8:24 AM 12:21 PM

Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop PM Stop
1 Beekman St & Moosewood Ave 7:44 AM 1:00 PM
2 President Dr & Williamsburg Dr 7:49 AM 12:56 PM
3 2231 Westwood Northern Blvd 7:51 AM 12:54 PM
4 Montana Ave & Anaconda Dr 7:55 AM 12:45 PM
5 Ferncrest Ct & Gobel Ave 7:56 AM 12:52 PM
6 Bracken Woods Ln & Harrison Ave 7:58 AM 12:51 PM
7 Robb Ave & Harding Ave 8:03 AM 12:40 PM
8 Sidney Rd & Bellfield Ln 8:09 AM 12:33 PM
9 Family Dollar Ferguson Rd 8:13 AM 12:30 PM
10 Boys & Girls Club - 4100 Glenway Ave PM ONLY 12:26 PM
11 1846 Wyoming Ave & Westmont Dr 8:19 AM 12:23 PM
12 Iliff St & Liberty St 8:21 AM 12:25 PM

PRH-02 (Red Rooster)
Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 

Parents: Please arrive to bus stop 10 mintues before.                                                                                 Padres: Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

Bus #
PRH-01 (Black Bear)

2024-2025 
Summer Routes

Bus #


	05.27.2025

